worcrorcesowmons HHIIRING EVENT

'ORTH CENTRAL TEXN

- Plano | McKinney | Greenville

ACS

Blount Fine Foods

City of Dallas

City of Richardson

Cook Children's

Cornerstone Caregiving
Deluxe Corporation

Hammond Home Health

MD7

MetroCare

Omni

Plano ISD

The One You Love Home Care

THE WILKINS GROUP INC

Workforce Solutions for North Central Texas is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. For the hearing impaired, call TDD 1-800-735-2989
or VOICE 1-800-735-2988. For more information, visit www.dfwjobs.com.

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 | 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
WSNCT Plano Workforce—1101 Resource Drive #100, Plano

The first 15 minutes are reserved for Veterans.

General Laborer

Assistant Blending Operator
Assistant Blending Operator
T&D Position Instructor
Prep Il
Continuous Improvement (Cl) Engineer

Street Maintenance Worker |
Senior Library Manager
Administrative Assistant Il
Sanitation Truck Driver
Street Maintenance Worker I
Usher

Driver Loader/Recycling
911 Dispatcher
Parks Maintenance Helper Il
Police Officer
Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Helper Il
Heavy Equipment Operator (Streets)
Traffic Systems Technician
Fleet Porter (Part Time)
Gymnastics Instructor (PT)
Heavy Equipment Operator - Construction

Medical Assistant
Outpatient Surgery Scheduler
RN Emergency Dept
LVN Urgent Care Center
Case Manager
Respirator Therapists Transport Team

Lab Phlebotomist

Orthopedic Surgery

Direct Support Professional
Caregiver

Sales Coordinator/Lead Generator

In-Home Caregiver
Part-Time Registered Nurse (RN)

Project Controls Specialist
Inside Sales Specialist
Contract Specialist
Property Mgmt Specialist
Transaction Specialist
Software Engineer

Speech Language Pathologist - Clinical Fellow Year
Dietitian
Licensed Professional Office DDP
Early Intervention Specialist

Information Technology Manager
General Manager

Bus Driver
Bus Assistant

Caregiver

Field Technician/Laborer

16881352

16902625
16902608
16912855
16902613
16892776

16901896
16901884
16901880
16901810
16901799
16901782

16767874
16843902
16843907
16870983
16844046
16844067
16857232
16857524
16857640
16857649
16912336

16895913
16895921
16895990
16896028
16896043
16896065
16896079
16896109

16891869
16911301

16908350

16915167
16915190

16892630
16892639
16892642
16892651
16892654
16892776

16903414
16903426
16903440
16903454

16912886
16912915

16910343
16910360

16823177
16772571



