

## HIRING EVENT Plano | McKinney | Greenville

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 | 10:00 am - 2:00 pm

WSNCT Plano Workforce—1101 Resource Drive #100, Plano

The first 15 minutes are reserved for Veterans.

Company	Position	Job Posting ID
ACS	General Laborer	16881352
Blount Fine Foods	Assistant Blending Operator Assistant Blending Operator T&D Position Instructor Prep II Continuous Improvement (CI) Engineer	16902625 16902608 16912855 16902613 16892776
City of Dallas	Street Maintenance Worker I Senior Library Manager Administrative Assistant II Sanitation Truck Driver Street Maintenance Worker II Usher	16901896 16901884 16901880 16901810 16901799 16901782
City of Richardson	Driver Loader/Recycling 911 Dispatcher Parks Maintenance Helper II Police Officer Facilities Maintenance Specialist Maintenance Helper II Heavy Equipment Operator (Streets) Traffic Systems Technician Fleet Porter (Part Time) Gymnastics Instructor (PT) Heavy Equipment Operator - Construction	16767874 16843902 16843907 16870983 16844046 16844067 16857232 16857524 16857640 16857649 16912336
Cook Children's	Medical Assistant Outpatient Surgery Scheduler RN Emergency Dept LVN Urgent Care Center Case Manager Respirator Therapists Transport Team Lab Phlebotomist Orthopedic Surgery	16895913 16895921 16895990 16896028 16896043 16896065 16896079 16896109
Cornerstone Caregiving	Direct Support Professional Caregiver	16891869 16911301
Deluxe Corporation	Sales Coordinator/Lead Generator	16908350
Hammond Home Health	In-Home Caregiver Part-Time Registered Nurse (RN)	16915167 16915190
MD7	Project Controls Specialist Inside Sales Specialist Contract Specialist Property Mgmt Specialist Transaction Specialist Software Engineer	16892630 16892639 16892642 16892651 16892654 16892776
MetroCare	Speech Language Pathologist - Clinical Fellow Year Dietitian Licensed Professional Office DDP Early Intervention Specialist	16903414 16903426 16903440 16903454
Omni	Information Technology Manager General Manager	16912886 16912915
Plano ISD	Bus Driver Bus Assistant	16910343 16910360
The One You Love Home Care	Caregiver	16823177
THE WILKINS GROUP INC	Field Technician/Laborer	16772571